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Disclosure of details of acquisition of shares in terms of Resulation 7(3) of SEB] (Substantial A cquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 1997

Name of the Target company

"Date of reporting

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the
{argel cempany are listed

Manaksia Limited
7™ April 2011
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

National Stock Exchange Limited
Calentta Stock Exchange Litmted

Details of the acquisition received in terms of Reg. 7(1) & 7(1A)

MNames ol the Acquirers

Date of Allotment of shares/ VR
Date of receipt ol intimation of allotment by sellers

Mode of Acquisition {e.g. open market / public issua/
rights issue/ preferential allotment/ interse transfer etc).

Mode of sale (e.g. open market/ MO/ off market etc.)

Details of the acquisition as follows

Shares / Voting rights (VR) before Acquisition
under consideration

a)

b) Shares/ votmg rights Acquired

¢) Shares / VIR after Acquired

Paid up capital/ total voting capital of the target company
before the said Acquired

Paid up capital/ total voting capital of the target company
after the said Acquired

Dare: 7 April 2011

Suresh Kumar Agrawal

Basudeo Agrawal

Mahabir Prasad Agrawal
PAC-As per Anmexure

6™ April 2011
Mot Applicable

Inter Se Transfer (Off market)

Not Applicable.
Number
Suresh Eumar Agrawal 5643 P00
Basudeo Agrawal 5774625
Mihabit Prasad Agrawal 19,64.925
Others PAC) 2.78.73,390
Total 4.12.55 940
~ Buresh Kumar Agrawal 24 84 010
Basudeo Agrawal 2449760
Mahabir Prasad Agrawal 22 07.590
Total 71.41360
Suresh Kumnar Agrawal 8127010
Basudeo Agrawal 8224 385
Mahabir Prasad Agrawal 4,172,515
Others  (PACSs) 2.07.32 030
Total 4,12 55,940
6.55.34 050
6.55.34 050

% w.r.t. total Equity
capital of Target
Company

8.611%
B.812%

2.998%
42.532%
62.953%%

3.790%
3.738%
3.369%
10.897%

12.401%
12.550%
6.367%

31.635%
62.953%




FROM : FR: MO, 1B3322311868
Annexure
Shareholding of Person Acting in Concern
Total shares held
Sr, No. Name of the shareholder As @ % of
Numhber

grand total
1 BASANT KUMAR AGRAWAL 5,366,060 B.1RE
2 NAVNEET MANAKSIA 4,181,060 6.380
3 VARUN AGRAWAL 2.766.930 4.222
4 VINEET AGRAWAL 2,416,245 3.6087
5 EARAN AGARWAL 1,797,185 2.742
6 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,616,060 2.466
7 SHOBHA DEVI AGRAWAL 1,305,560 1,992
8 CHANDRAKALA AGRAWAL 1,244,810 1.899
9 PRACHI AGRAWAL 1,026,560 1.566
10  {SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 852,875 1.301
11 SHAILAJA AGRAWAL 497,810 0.760
12 |SAROIDEVI AGRAWAL 493.310 0733
I3 MANTU AGEAWAL 4BT 123 0743
14 KANTA DEVT AGRAWAL 482,060 0.736
15 BASAMNT KUMAR ACGGRAWAL (HUEY 464,060 0.708
16 [BASUDEO AGRAWAL (HUF) 464,000 0.708
17 MAHABIR PRASAD AGRAWAL (HUF) 464,080 0,708
1%  JADITYA AGRAWAIL 464.060 0.708
19 |SUNT. KUMAR AGRAWAL {HUF) 393,750 0.601
20 ANIRUDHA AGRAWAL 348,000 0.531
21 SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL ¢HUF) 338,250 0.516
22 SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL (HITF) 337,500 0.515
23 |ANURADHA AGRAWAL 66,000 .101

TOTAL 27,873 30 42532
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