Disclosure of details of acquisition of shares in terms of Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 1997

Name of the Target company Manaksia Limited

Date of reporting 7th April 2011

Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited National Stock Exchange Limited

National Stock Exchange Limited Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

Details of the acquisition received in terms of Reg. 7(1) & 7(1A)

Names of the Acquirers Suresh Kumar Agrawal

Basudeo Agrawal Mahabir Prasad Agrawal

Mahabir Prasad Agrawal
PAC-As per Annexure

Date of Allotment of shares/ VR. 6th April 2011

Date of receipt of intimation of allotment by sellers Not Applicable

Mode of Acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue/ rights issue/ preferential allotment/ interse transfer etc). Inter Se Transfer.(Off market)

Mode of sale (e.g. open market/ MOU/ off market etc.)

Not Applicable.

Details of the acquisition as follows	Number			% w.r.t. total Equity capital of Target Company
Shares / Voting rights (VR) before Acquisition under consideration	Suresh Kumar Agrawal Basudeo Agrawal Mahabir Prasad Agrawal Others (PAC) Total	:	56,43,000 57,74,625 19,64,925 2,78,73,390 4,12,55,940	8.611% 8.812% 2.998% 42.532% 62.953%
b) Shares/voting rights Acquired	Suresh Kumar Agrawal Basudco Agrawal Mahabir Prasad Agrawal Total	: : : :	24,84,010 24,49,760 22,07,590 71,41,360	3.790% 3.738% <u>3.369%</u> 10.897%
c) Shares / VR after Acquired	Suresh Kumar Agrawal Basudco Agrawal Mahabir Prasad Agrawal Others (PACs) Total	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	81,27,010 82,24,385 4,172,515 2,07,32,030 4,12,55,940	12.401% 12.550% 6.367% 31.635% 62.953%
Paid up capital/ total voting capital of the target company before the said Acquired	6,55,34,050			
Paid up capital/ total voting capital of the target company	6,55,34,050			

Date: 7th April 2011

after the said Acquired

For Manalesa Limited

Annexure

Shareholding of Person Acting in Concern

Sr. No.		Total shares held			
	Name of the shareholder	Number	As a % of grand total		
1	BASANT KUMAR AGRAWAL	5,366,060	8.188		
2	NAVNEET MANAKSIA	4,181,060	6.380		
3	VARUN AGRAWAL	2,766,930	4.222		
4	VINEET AGRAWAL	2,416,245	3.687		
5	KARAN AGARWAL	1,797,185	2.742		
6	SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL	1,616,060	2.466		
7	SHOBHA DEVI AGRAWAL	1,305,560	1.992		
8	CHANDRAKALA AGRAWAL	1,244,810	1.899		
9	PRACHI AGRAWAL	1,026,560	1.566		
10	SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL	852,875	1.301		
11	SHAILAJA AGRAWAL	497,810	0.760		
12	SAROJ DEVI AGRAWAL	493,310	0.753		
13	MANJU AGRAWAL	487,125	0.743		
14	KANTA DEVI AGRAWAL	482,060	0.736		
15	BASANT KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	464,060	0.708		
16	BASUDEO AGRAWAL (HUF)	464,060	0.708		
17	MAHABIR PRASAD AGRAWAL (HUF)	464,060	0.708		
18	ADITYA AGRAWAI.	464,060	0.708		
19	SUNII. KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	393,750	0.601		
20	ANIRUDHA AGRAWAL	348,000	0.531		
21	SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	338,250	0.516		
22	SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)	337,500	0.515		
23	ANURADHA AGRAWAL	66,000	0.101		
	TOTAL	27,873,390	42.532		

For MANAKSIA LIMITED

Company Secretor